VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 350
Central State Hospital

Iltem 350

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Administrative and Support Services (44900)
General Management and Direction (44901)
Computer Services (44902)

Training and Education Services (44925)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$3,279,461
$2,680,801
$191,895

$406,765

$3,275,966

$3,495

$3,296,485
$2,695,697
$192,746

$408,042

$3,292,007

$4,478

Authority: Title 37.1, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.
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