## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 1998 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 350 Central State Hospital

Item 350	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Administrative and Support Services (44900)	\$3,279,461	\$3,296,485
General Management and Direction (44901)	\$2,680,801	\$2,695,697
Computer Services (44902)	\$191,895	\$192,746
Training and Education Services (44925)	\$406,765	\$408,042
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,275,966	\$3,292,007
Special	\$3,495	\$4,478

Authority: Title 37.1, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.